
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

3 

11 

Class 

T3 

ITR 

T3 

ITA 

ITA 

IT7R 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

SRX7 

SRX7 

SRX7 

ITA 

Series 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

S 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

No. 

18 

53 

4 

40 

31 

11 

77 

56 

134 

8 

157 

7 

71 

5 

68 

36 

45 

00 

Name 

Moisey Uretsky 

John Alexandropoulos 

Rob Hines 

John Burkhard 

Joel Gambino 

Steve Rose 

Paul Wight 

Jeff Horowitz 

Chuck Edmondson 

Lawrence Slivinski 

Mark Liller 

Chris Etridge 

Michael Cohen 

Ben Selig 

Michael Root 

Donald Peyton 

C W Armbrust 

Justin Shepard 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

1:26.652 

1:28.352 

1:28.711 

1:28.868 

1:28.811 

1:29.748 

1:31.430 

1:31.418 

1:30.717 

1:33.069 

1:33.257 

1:34.078 

1:33.384 

1:32.177 

1:34.661 

1:35.131 

1:36.143 

1:37.292 

Hometown 

NY 

Henrico VA 

Arlington VA 

Charles Town WV 

Halethorpe MD 

Mebane NC 

Oakton VA 

Towson MD 

Severna Park MD 

Ellicott City MD 

Aldie VA 

Manchester MD 

Owings Mills MD 

Arlington VA 

Alexandria VA 

Sparrows Point MD 

Boyce VA 

Hampstead MD 

Region 

NYR 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

NCR 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

Member_ID 

471189 

372634 

219365 

188497 

181754 

384573 

461124 

479141 

355990 

338423 

406680 

252302 

452581 

350419 

465497 

332255 

256149 

514776 

Make-Model 

2010 Mazda MX-5 

Porsche 944s2 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1989 Honda CRX Si 

1996 Mazda Miata 

1983 Mazda RX-7 

1991 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

1989 Honda CRX Si 

1995 Dodge Neon 

2002 Dodge Neon 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata SSM 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1985 Mazda RX7 

1982 Mazda RX7 

1985 Mazda RX7 

1984 Mazda RX-7 

Sponsor 

DigitalOcean 

MEATHEAD / G-LOC Brakes / Stewart Engines 

Casa de Amigos / Spicoli & Son's TV Repair 

Heavy Seas Beer, RP Performance 

Carolina Auto Masters 

Hotztuff Racing 

Hotztuff Racing 

Paco's Parts House 

Angry Sheep 

Angry Sheep Motorsports/Hoosier/Carbotech 

Owings Mills Collision Center, Shepard Service Center, RP Performance 

Glass Jacobson Financial Group 

Aircraft Wing and Rotor .com 

AQUA Plumbing 

LAW Enterprises 

shepard's service center 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total time of race: 17:41.552 

Provisional posted:  12:15 PM    Official posted: 1:00 PM 

NO CONTINGENCIES AWARDED FOR THIS RACE 

Printed: 6/17/2017 7:31:19 PM 

Carla Heath, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Gomberg, Chief Steward 

John Deonarine, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Margin of Victory 

44.571 

Avg. Speed 

81.390 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.652 

Best Speed 

83.091 

Best Lap by 

18 - Moisey Uretsky 

MARRS 5/SARRC/V8RRS [#17-R-4817-S] 

Grp 2 ITA_ITR_IT7_SM5_SRX7_T3_T4 

Grp 2 ITA_ITR_IT7_SM5_SRX7_T3_T4 Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:46:28 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

6/17/2017 11:30 AM 

Official
Results Saturday Race

The 2017 MARRS
Championship is
presented by

MARRS 5 / SARRC / V8RRS


